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257/a/b/c
Hulleys of Baslow

Sheffield - Ladybower - Hathersage - Grindleford - Eyam - Baslow - Bakewell
Effective from: 12/05/2024

Monday to Friday
Codes
Service:
Sheffield Interchange, Stop D3
Royal Hallamshire Hospital, Glossop Rd
Crosspool, o/s Church
Ladybower Inn, A57
Yorkshire Bridge Hotel
Bamford Station
Hathersage, Little John Hotel
Grindleford, Mount Pleasant
Calver Sough, Grindleford Road A625
Stoney Middleton, Royal Oak
Hope Church arr
Hope Church dep
Hope Valley College
Bradwell, opp Memorial Hall
Great Hucklow Lane End, Foolow Road
Foolow, Bulls Head
Eyam, Hawkhill Road/Eyam Museum
Stoney Middleton, Chip Shop
Wardlow, Church
Ashford-in-the-water, Ashford Arms
Calver, Bridge Inn
Baslow, Nether End
Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand D
Bakewell, Lady Manners School, Shutts Lane

Hol
257a

0700
0710
0720
0733
0736
0741
0745
0752
0757
0800

0807

0816
0821

0830
···

Sch
257a

0700
0710
0720
0733
0736
0741
0745
0752
0757
0800

0807

0816
0821

0830
0835

Sch
257b

0800
0810
0820
0833
0836
0841

0844
0844
0845
0852
0901
0903
0907
0913

0916
0920
0930

···

Hol
257b

0800
0810
0820
0833
0836
0841

0844
0847

0852
0901
0903
0907
0913

0916
0920
0930

···

257
0900
0910
0920
0933
0936
0941
0945
0952
0957
1000

1007
1013

1016
1020
1030

···

Then
at

these
mins
past
the

hour

257
00
10
20
33
36
41
45
52
57
00

07
13

16
20
30
···

until

257
1400
1410
1420
1433
1436
1441
1445
1452
1457
1500

1507
1513

1516
1520
1530

···

Sch
257b

1500
1510
1520
1533
1536
1541

1544
1544
1545
1552
1601
1603
1607
1613

1616
1620
1630

···

Hol
257b

1500
1510
1520
1533
1536
1541

1544
1547

1552
1601
1603
1607
1613

1616
1620
1630

···

257
1600
1610
1620
1633
1636
1641
1645
1652
1657
1700

1707
1713

1716
1720
1730

···

257
1700
1710
1720
1733
1736
1741
1745
1752
1757
1800

1807
1813

1816
1820
1830

···
Hol Runs during School Holidays Only
Sch Runs on Schooldays Only

257
1830
1839
1847
1859
1901
1903
1907
1913
1917
1919

1923
1927

1929
1932
1941

···

The Mon-Saturday service is partly funded by Derbyshire County Council
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257/a/b/c
Hulleys of Baslow

Saturday
Service:
Sheffield Interchange, Stop D3
Royal Hallamshire Hospital, Glossop Rd
Crosspool, o/s Church
Ladybower Inn, A57
Yorkshire Bridge Hotel
Bamford Station
Hathersage, Little John Hotel
Grindleford, Mount Pleasant
Calver Sough, Grindleford Road A625
Stoney Middleton, Royal Oak
Hope Church arr
Hope Church dep
Bradwell, opp Memorial Hall
Great Hucklow Lane End, Foolow Road
Foolow, Bulls Head
Eyam, Hawkhill Road/Eyam Museum
Stoney Middleton, Chip Shop
Wardlow, Church
Ashford-in-the-water, Ashford Arms
Calver, Bridge Inn
Baslow, Nether End
Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand D

257a
0700
0710
0720
0733
0736
0741
0745
0752
0757
0800

0807

0816
0821

0830

257b
0800
0810
0820
0833
0836
0841

0844
0847
0852
0901
0903
0907
0913

0916
0920
0930

257
0900
0910
0920
0933
0936
0941
0945
0952
0957
1000

1007
1013

1016
1020
1030

Then
at

these
mins
past
the

hour

257
00
10
20
33
36
41
45
52
57
00

07
13

16
20
30

until

257
1400
1410
1420
1433
1436
1441
1445
1452
1457
1500

1507
1513

1516
1520
1530

257b
1500
1510
1520
1533
1536
1541

1544
1547
1552
1601
1603
1607
1613

1616
1620
1630

257
1600
1610
1620
1633
1636
1641
1645
1652
1657
1700

1707
1713

1716
1720
1730

257
1700
1710
1720
1733
1736
1741
1745
1752
1757
1800

1807
1813

1816
1820
1830

257
1830
1839
1847
1859
1901
1903
1907
1913
1917
1919

1923
1927

1929
1932
1941

Effective from: 12/05/2024

Sheffield - Ladybower - Hathersage - Grindleford - Eyam - Baslow - Bakewell

The Mon-Saturday service is partly funded by Derbyshire County Council
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257c Hulleys of Baslow

Sheffield - Derwent Dams - Glossop - New Mills - Chapel en le Frith - Castleton
Effective from: 12/05/2024

Sunday
Codes
Service:
Sheffield Interchange, Stop D3
Crosspool, o/s Church
Ladybower Inn, A57
Derwent Dams, Fairholmes
Snake Pass Inn, Snake Road
Glossop, Henry Street Stop B
Hayfield Bus Station
Birch Vale, Grouse Hotel
New Mills, Low Leighton Rd/Cale Rd
New Mills, Bus Station, Stop 1
Newtown Railway Station, Albion Road
Whaley Bridge, Tesco Supermarket
Whaley Bridge, Railway Station
Chapel En Le Frith, Old Pack Horse
Sparrowpit, Wanted Inn
Castleton, Bus Station

BXT
257c

0955
1009
1020
1029
1047
1102
1114
1117
1120
1124
1126
1131
1133
1145
1156
1205

BXT
257c

1225
1239
1250
1259
1317
1332
1344
1347
1350
1354
1356
1401
1403
1415
1426
1435

BXT
257c

1455
1509
1520
1529
1547
1602
1614
1617
1620
1624
1626
1631
1633
1645
1656
1705

BXT
257c

1725
1739
1750
1759
1817
1832
1844
1847
1850
1854
1856
1901
1903
1914
1926
1935

BXT Journeys to/from Buxton possible using 199 to/from Chapel en le Frith
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257/a/b/c
Hulleys of Baslow

Bakewell - Baslow - Eyam - Grindleford - Hathersage - Ladybower - Sheffield
Effective from: 12/05/2024

Monday to Friday
Codes
Service:
Bakewell, Lady Manners School, Shutts Lane
Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand D
Baslow, Nether End
Calver, Bridge Inn
Stoney Middleton, Royal Oak
Ashford-in-the-water, Ashford Arms
Wardlow, Bulls Head
Eyam, Hawkhill Road/Eyam Museum
Stoney Middleton, Chip Shop
Calver Sough, Grindleford Road A625
Grindleford, Mount Pleasant
Hathersage, Little John Hotel
Foolow, Bulls Head
Great Hucklow Lane End, Foolow Road
Bradwell, adj Memorial Hall
Hope Church arr
Hope Church dep
Hope Valley College
Bamford Station
Yorkshire Bridge Hotel
Ladybower Inn, A57
Crosspool, Manchester Rd/Vernon Terrace
Royal Hallamshire Hospital, Glossop Rd
Sheffield Interchange, Pond Street

257b
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

0658

0704
0709
0712
0725
0735
0745

257
···

0655
0705
0709
0712

0719
0726
0728
0733
0740

0744
0749
0752
0805
0815
0825

Sch
257b
···

0755
0805
0809
0812

0819

0823
0826
0833
0839
0839
0840
0844
0849
0852
0905
0915
0925

Hol
257b
···

0755
0805
0809
0812

0819

0823
0826
0833
0839
0840

0844
0849
0852
0905
0915
0925

257
···

0855
0905
0909
0912

0919
0926
0928
0933
0940

0944
0949
0952
1005
1015
1025

Then
at

these
mins
past
the

hour

257
···
55
05
09
12

19
26
28
33
40

44
49
52
05
15
25

until

257
···

1355
1405
1409
1412

1419
1426
1428
1433
1440

1444
1449
1452
1505
1515
1525

Sch
257b
···

1455
1505
1509
1512

1519

1523
1526
1533
1539
1539
1540
1544
1549
1552
1605
1615
1625

Hol
257b
···

1455
1505
1509
1512

1519

1523
1526
1533
1539
1540

1544
1549
1552
1605
1615
1625

Sch
257a

1545
1555

1600
1612
1619
1626
1628
1633
1640

1644
1649
1652
1705
1715
1725

Hol
257a

···
1555

1600
1612
1619
1626
1628
1633
1640

1644
1649
1652
1705
1715
1725

Hol Runs during School Holidays Only
Sch Runs on Schooldays Only

257
···

1655
1705
1709
1712

1719
1726
1728
1733
1740

1744
1749
1752
1805
1815
1825

257
···

1755
1805
1809
1812

1819
1826
1828
1833
1840

1844
1849
1852
1905
1915
1925

The Mon-Saturday service is partly funded by Derbyshire County Council
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257/a/b/c
Hulleys of Baslow

Bakewell - Sheffield via Hathersage and Eyam
Effective from: 12/05/2024

Saturday
Service:
Bakewell, Rutland Square, Stand D
Baslow, Nether End
Calver, Bridge Inn
Stoney Middleton, Royal Oak
Ashford-in-the-water, Ashford Arms
Wardlow, Bulls Head
Eyam, Hawkhill Road/Eyam Museum
Stoney Middleton, Chip Shop
Calver Sough, Grindleford Road A625
Grindleford, Mount Pleasant
Hathersage, Little John Hotel
Foolow, Bulls Head
Great Hucklow Lane End, Foolow Road
Bradwell, adj Memorial Hall
Hope Church arr
Hope Church dep
Bamford Station
Yorkshire Bridge Hotel
Ladybower Inn, A57
Crosspool, Manchester Rd/Vernon Terrace
Royal Hallamshire Hospital, Glossop Rd
Sheffield Interchange, Pond Street

257
0655
0705
0709
0712

0719
0726
0728
0733
0740

0744
0749
0752
0805
0815
0825

257b
0755
0805
0809
0812

0819

0823
0826
0833
0839
0840
0844
0849
0852
0905
0915
0925

257
0855
0905
0909
0912

0919
0926
0928
0933
0940

0944
0949
0952
1005
1015
1025

Then
at

these
mins
past
the

hour

257
55
05
09
12

19
26
28
33
40

44
49
52
05
15
25

until

257
1355
1405
1409
1412

1419
1426
1428
1433
1440

1444
1449
1452
1505
1515
1525

257b
1455
1505
1509
1512

1519

1523
1526
1533
1539
1540
1544
1549
1552
1605
1615
1625

257a
1555

1600
1612
1619
1626
1628
1633
1640

1644
1649
1652
1705
1715
1725

257
1655
1705
1709
1712

1719
1726
1728
1733
1740

1744
1749
1752
1805
1815
1825

257
1755
1805
1809
1812

1819
1826
1828
1833
1840

1844
1849
1852
1905
1915
1925

The Mon-Saturday service is partly funded by Derbyshire County Council
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257/a/b/c
Hulleys of Baslow

Bakewell - Sheffield via Hathersage and Eyam
Effective from: 12/05/2024

Sunday
Codes
Service:
Castleton, Bus Station
Sparrowpit, Wanted Inn
Chapel En Le Frith, opp Old Pack Horse
Whaley Bridge, Railway Station
Whaley Bridge, Tesco Supermarket
Newtown, Albion Road
New Mills, Bus Station, Stop 1
New Mills, Low Leighton Rd/Cale Rd
Birch Vale, Grouse Hotel
Hayfield Bus Station
Glossop, Henry Street Stop B
Snake Pass Inn, Snake Road
Derwent Dams, Fairholmes
Ladybower Inn, A57
Crosspool, Manchester Rd/Vernon Terrace
Sheffield Interchange, Pond Street

BXT
257c

0940
0949
0955
1007
1009
1019
1022
1024
1027
1030
1042
1057
1115
1124
1136
1150

BXT
257c

1210
1219
1225
1237
1239
1249
1252
1254
1257
1300
1312
1327
1345
1354
1406
1420

BXT
257c

1440
1449
1455
1507
1509
1519
1522
1524
1527
1530
1542
1557
1615
1624
1636
1650

BXT
257c

1710
1719
1725
1737
1739
1749
1752
1754
1757
1800
1812
1827
1845
1854
1906
1920

BXT Journeys to/from Buxton possible using 199 to/from Chapel en le Frith




